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2,163
Personas retornadas

por municipio de destino 
Enero - Junio 2021
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Top 40 municipios

No. Departamento Municipio Total

San Miguel

San Salvador

Cabañas

Usulután

Santa Ana

San Salvador

San Vicente

Ahuachapán

La Unión

Santa Ana

114

98

62

62

54

41

39

39

38

33

San Miguel

San Salvador

Ilobasco

Usulután

Santa Ana

Soyapango

San Vicente

Ahuachapán

La Unión

Metapán

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Sonsonate

Ahuachapán

La Libertad

San Salvador

La Libertad

Chalatenango

Cabañas

Usulután

La Libertad

Morazán

33

30

29

29

29

27

27

27

26

25

Sonsonate

S. Fr. Menéndez

San Juan Opico

Ilopango

La Libertad

Chalatenango

Sensuntepeque

Jiquilisco

Colón

Corinto

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

San Salvador

La Paz

La Unión

La Unión

Sonsonate

San Salvador

La Libertad

La Libertad

La Libertad

La Unión

24

23

23

22

21

21

20

19

19

17

Mejicanos

Zacatecoluca

Santa Rosa de Lima

Lislique

Acajutla

Apopa

Ciudad Arce

Santa Tecla

San Pablo Tacachico

Pasaquina

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ahuachapán

La Paz

La Unión

Morazán

San Miguel

Santa Ana

La Libertad

San Salvador

Chalatenango

La Unión

17

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

Jujutla

San Luis Talpa

Conchagua

Gotera

El Tránsito

Texistepeque

Quezaltepeque

Delgado

Nueva Concepción

Polorós

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

EL SALVADOR: CIFRAS OFICIALES DE RETORNOS
Enero - Junio 2021


